
SHAG ISLANDSHAG ISLAND

HAMILTONHAMILTON

BUTLERBUTLER

SUBSTATION NAMES
HAMILTON
DOME PIPELINE METERING
TEUTSCH
BUTLER
BIG RUN
THERMATRU

1
2
3
4
5
6

DEKALB
COUNTY
DEKALB
COUNTY

STEUBEN
COUNTY

STEUBEN
COUNTY

HAMILTON  BUTLER AREA IMPROVEMENTS

N
PROPOSED ROUTE

EXISTING TRANSMISSION LINES

TRANSMISSION LINE TO BE RETIRED

TRANSMISSION LINE TO BE REBUILT

EXISTING SUBSTATION

SUBSTATION TO BE RETIRED
PROPOSED SUBSTATION

427

6 327
3

4
5 6

2

1

HAMILTON  BUTLER
AREA IMPROVEMENTS

16

71

20

22

34

12

4

1

E 800 SE 800 S


